ASH TREE COMMUNITY CAFE

MENU

ASH TREE

e ALL DAY COOKED BREAKFAST TN

FULL ENGLISH

VEGAN

Tomato, Toast

' LIGHT BREAKFAST
Bacon Bap

Sausage Bap

Fried Egg & Cheese Bap

Fried Eggs on Toast

Beans on Toast

Beans & Cheese on Toast

Toast with Butter
Toast with Butter & Jam or Marmalade

\

2 Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Beans, Plum Tomato, Hash Brown, Toast

2 Quorn Sausages, Roasted Red Peppers, 2 Hash Browns, Beans, Plum

£6.50

£6.50

£3.25
£3.75
£2.75
£2.40
£1.80
£2.40
£1.00
£1.20

EXTRAS Sausages (£1), Hash browns (£1), Bacon (60p), Egg (70p), Beans (50p), Cheese (60p)

/

7~ SANDWICHES /BAGUETTES

FILLINGS

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato

Ham (Tomato Optional)

Coronation Chicken

Turkey, Bacon & Cranberry

Tuna Mayo

Cheese (Tomato/Red Onion Optional)
Cheese & Spring Onion Mayo

Egg & Chive Mayo

Hummus, Roasted Red Pepper & Little Gem

\

SANDWICH

£3.75
£3.00
£3.75
£3.75
£3.75
£2.75
£3.25
£2.75
£3.50

£4.50
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00
£3.50
£4.25

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS OR SWAP FOR CUP OF SOUP FOR £1.00

BAGUETTE

/

Hesters Way Community Resource Centre Cassin Drive Cheltenham GL517SU 01242 575638



o TOASTIES & PANINIS

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS OR SWAP FOR CUP OF SOUP FOR £1.00

FILLINGS TOASTIE PANINI
Cheese & Chutney £4.00 £4.50
Ham & Cheese £3.50 £4.00
Bacon & Cheese £3.75 £4.25
Tuna Melt £4.00 £4.50
Cheese & Tomato £3.00 £3.50
Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade £3.25 £3.75
Q/Iozzarella, Plum Tomato & Pesto £3.75 £4.25
/~  JACKET POTATOES N
ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH
FILLINGS
Beef Chilli £5.75
Mushroom, Roasted Pepper & Olive Stroganoff £5.75
Coronation Chicken £5.00
Tuna Mayo £5.00
Baked beans £4.50
Cheese £4.50
Qdd extra Cheese (60p) or Beans (50p)
a SPECIALS
Soup of the Day with Toast £2.50
Mushroom, Roasted Pepper & Olive Stroganoff Rice £5.75
Bowl
Beef Chilli & Rice Bowl £5.75
Sweet Potato Falafel, Hummus, Red Peppers, Salad, £4.75

KBread

/

Soft drinks, ice cream, cakes, crisps and biscuits priced and available at the counter

to colour.

KIDS LUNCH BOX £4

Kids Lunch Box including cheese or
ham sandwich, fruit, Pom Bears, Fredo
chocolate and Frube yoghurt in a fun
animal box with crayons and a picture

ASH TREE

Contact lain for information on outside catering 01242 575638 / cafe@hwpartnership.org.uk




