

ASH TREE COMMUNITY CAFE

MENU



ALL DAY COOKED BREAKFAST

FULL ENGLISH

2 Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg, Beans, Plum Tomato, Hash Brown, Toast £6.50

VEGAN

2 Quorn Sausages, Roasted Red Peppers, 2 Hash Browns, Beans, Plum Tomato, Toast £6.50

LIGHT BREAKFAST

Bacon Bap	£3.25
Sausage Bap	£3.75
Fried Egg & Cheese Bap	£2.75
Fried Eggs on Toast	£2.40
Beans on Toast	£1.80
Beans & Cheese on Toast	£2.40
Toast with Butter	£1.00
Toast with Butter & Jam or Marmalade	£1.20

EXTRAS Sausages (£1), Hash browns (£1), Bacon (60p), Egg (70p), Beans (50p), Cheese (60p)

SANDWICHES / BAGUETTES

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS OR SWAP FOR CUP OF SOUP FOR £1.00

FILLINGS

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato	
Ham (Tomato Optional)	
Coronation Chicken	
Turkey, Bacon & Cranberry	
Tuna Mayo	
Cheese (Tomato/Red Onion Optional)	
Cheese & Spring Onion Mayo	
Egg & Chive Mayo	
Hummus, Roasted Red Pepper & Little Gem	

SANDWICH

£3.75	£4.50
£3.00	£3.75
£3.75	£4.50
£3.75	£4.50
£3.75	£4.50
£2.75	£3.50
£3.25	£4.00
£2.75	£3.50
£3.50	£4.25

BAGUETTE

TOASTIES & PANINIS

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH & CRISPS OR SWAP FOR CUP OF SOUP FOR £1.00

FILLINGS

Cheese & Chutney
Ham & Cheese
Bacon & Cheese
Tuna Melt
Cheese & Tomato
Cheese & Red Onion Marmalade
Mozzarella, Plum Tomato & Pesto

TOASTIE

£4.00
£3.50
£3.75
£4.00
£3.00
£3.25
£3.75

PANINI

£4.50
£4.00
£4.25
£4.50
£3.50
£3.75
£4.25

JACKET POTATOES

ALL SERVED WITH SALAD GARNISH

FILLINGS

Beef Chilli
Mushroom, Roasted Pepper & Olive Stroganoff
Coronation Chicken
Tuna Mayo
Baked beans
Cheese

£5.75
£5.75
£5.00
£5.00
£4.50
£4.50

Add extra Cheese (60p) or Beans (50p)



SPECIALS

Soup of the Day with Toast
Mushroom, Roasted Pepper & Olive Stroganoff Rice
Bowl
Beef Chilli & Rice Bowl
Sweet Potato Falafel, Hummus, Red Peppers, Salad,
Bread

£2.50
£5.75
£5.75
£4.75

Soft drinks, ice cream, cakes, crisps and biscuits priced and available at the counter



KIDS LUNCH BOX £4

Kids Lunch Box including cheese or ham sandwich, fruit, Pom Bears, Fredo chocolate and Frube yoghurt in a fun animal box with crayons and a picture to colour.



Contact Iain for information on outside catering 01242 575638 / cafe@hwpartnership.org.uk